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LA DANCE MAGIC
LA DANCE MAGIC SPECIALITY AWARDS
DENVER NOVEMBER 21ST - 23RD, 2025
BLOCH DANCER OF THE WEEKEND
191 DREAM ON ALAINA CAPLAN DANCE UNLIMITED
DANCE EDUCATORS COLLECTIVE TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND
ZORENE CRUISE DANCE UNLIMITED
MAGIC HONORS
CONTEMPORARY MARIA JOHNSON TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
LYRICAL BAILEY ROYER STUDIO 1 DANCE CENTER
JAZZ GABRIELLA MITCHLEY TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
OPEN EMMA GODWIN DANCE UNLIMITED
MUSICAL THEATRE RIVER TOSTE TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TAP ALIVIA SEITZ PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
JUNIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

HIP HOP 150 PON DE REPLAY TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ 133 VIBE CHECK E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC
LYRICAL 131 HUMBLE & KIND PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
MUSICAL THEATRE 165 I’M AVAILABLE TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

TAP 126 SORTA BLUE E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC
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BALLET
CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

JAZZ FUNK
LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

TAP

CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP

JAZZ

JAZZ FUNK
LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

CONTEMPORARY
JAZZ

LYRICAL

MUSICAL THEATRE
OPEN

TAP

179
163
166
173
164
143
181
151
148

241
201
254
264
265
224
248

218
260
232
266
213
247

PRETEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

HABANERA

PSYCHO KILLER

RUNIT

PASSWORD

ELECTRIC AVENUE

BOTH SIDES

| DON’T WANT TO MISS A THING
WHIP IT

CENTERFOLD

TEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

THIS THING CALLED LOVE
LOW

BAMBOO BANGA
BOOGIE BEFORE BINGO
TO BUILD A HOME
THINK PINK

DERBY DAYS

SENIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

THIS IS MY LIFE

THE COURTSHIP RITUAL
TILTHE WIND IS GONE

REAL WOMEN HAVE CURVES
RESONANCE

SORRY NOT SORRY

DANCE UNLIMITED

DANCE UNLIMITED

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
DANCE UNLIMITED

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
DANCE UNLIMITED

PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

DANCE UNLIMITED
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
DANCE UNLIMITED
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
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150 PON DE REPLAY
173 PASSWORD
201 LOW

218 THIS IS MY LIFE

JUNIOR HIGH POINT

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

PRETEEN HIGH POINT

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

TEEN HIGH POINT

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

SENIOR HIGH POINT

DANCE UNLIMITED



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA DANCE MAGIC CUZ AWARDS
DENVER NOVEMBER 21ST - 23RD, 2025

MINI/JR PREP/JR

CUZ OF THE GREAT STAGING & TERMINOLOGY

125 A PERFECT PARTY E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC

CUZ OF THE AGE APPROPRIATE & BEAUTIFUL MESSAGE

131 HUMBLE & KIND PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE FOCUS & FLOW

143 BOTH SIDES TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

CUZ OF THE COMMITMENT TO THE CHARACTER

156 MARIONETTE DANCE UNLIMITED
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PRETEEN/TEEN/SENIOR
CUZ OF THE COHESIVENESS
207 CONCIETED TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
CUZ YOU’RE STUNNING
218 THIS IS MY LIFE DANCE UNLIMITED
CUZ YOU’RE SUBLIME
245 WHAT WEIGHS ME DOWN PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ YOU'RE JAZZ

252 WHAT LOVE CAN DO STUDIO 1 DANCE CENTER



