

LA DANCE MAGIC SPECIALITY AWARDS DENVER NOVEMBER 21ST - 23RD, 2025

BLOCH DANCER OF THE WEEKEND

191 DREAM ON ALAINA CAPLAN DANCE UNLIMITED

DANCE EDUCATORS COLLECTIVE TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND

ZORENE CRUISE DANCE UNLIMITED

MAGIC HONORS

CONTEMPORARY	MARIA JOHNSON	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
LYRICAL	BAILEY ROYER	STUDIO 1 DANCE CENTER
JAZZ	GABRIELLA MITCHLEY	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
OPEN	EMMA GODWIN	DANCE UNLIMITED
MUSICAL THEATRE	RIVER TOSTE	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TAP	ALIVIA SEITZ	PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE

JUNIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

HIP HOP	150	PON DE REPLAY	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ	133	VIBE CHECK	E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC
LYRICAL	131	HUMBLE & KIND	PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
MUSICAL THEATRE	165	I'M AVAILABLE	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TAP	126	SORTA BLUE	E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC



PRETEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

BALLET	179	HABANERA	DANCE UNLIMITED
CONTEMPORARY	163	PSYCHO KILLER	DANCE UNLIMITED
HIP HOP	166	RUN IT	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ	173	PASSWORD	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ FUNK	164	ELECTRIC AVENUE	E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC
LYRICAL	143	BOTH SIDES	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
MUSICAL THEATRE	181	I DON'T WANT TO MISS A THING	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
OPEN	151	WHIP IT	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TAP	148	CENTERFOLD	DANCE UNLIMITED

TEEN CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

CONTEMPORARY	241	THIS THING CALLED LOVE	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
HIP HOP	201	LOW	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ	254	BAMBOO BANGA	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
JAZZ FUNK	264	BOOGIE BEFORE BINGO	PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
LYRICAL	265	TO BUILD A HOME	DANCE UNLIMITED
MUSICAL THEATRE	224	THINK PINK	PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE
OPEN	248	DERBY DAYS	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

SENIOR CATEGORY SPOTLIGHT

CONTEMPORARY	218	THIS IS MY LIFE	DANCE UNLIMITED
JAZZ	260	THE COURTSHIP RITUAL	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
LYRICAL	232	TIL THE WIND IS GONE	DANCE UNLIMITED
MUSICAL THEATRE	266	REAL WOMEN HAVE CURVES	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
OPEN	213	RESONANCE	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER
TAP	247	SORRY NOT SORRY	TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER



JUNIOR HIGH POINT

150 PON DE REPLAY

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

PRETEEN HIGH POINT

173 PASSWORD

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

TEEN HIGH POINT

201 LOW

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

SENIOR HIGH POINT

218 THIS IS MY LIFE

DANCE UNLIMITED



LA DANCE MAGIC CUZ AWARDS DENVER NOVEMBER 21ST - 23RD, 2025

MINI/JR PREP/JR

CUZ OF THE GREAT STAGING & TERMINOLOGY

125 A PERFECT PARTY

E&E DANCE COMPANY, LLC

CUZ OF THE AGE APPROPRIATE & BEAUTIFUL MESSAGE

131 HUMBLE & KIND

PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ OF THE FOCUS & FLOW

143 BOTH SIDES

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

CUZ OF THE COMMITMENT TO THE CHARACTER

156 MARIONETTE

DANCE UNLIMITED



PRETEEN/TEEN/SENIOR

CUZ OF THE COHESIVENESS

207 CONCIETED

TARA CLUCK DANCE CENTER

CUZ YOU'RE STUNNING

218 THIS IS MY LIFE

DANCE UNLIMITED

CUZ YOU'RE SUBLIME

245 WHAT WEIGHS ME DOWN

PREMIER SCHOOL OF DANCE

CUZ YOU'RE JAZZ

252 WHAT LOVE CAN DO

STUDIO 1 DANCE CENTER